SEQUENCE POWER
POWER SEQUENCER Z-PD1835-AS
SIGNAL GND
GND 1 2 IN
GND 1 2 OUT
CTRL
CTRL
220 V
�50 / 60 Hz
3500 W
Max. load
16 A
AC 1 / 10 A AC 2 / 10 A AC 3 / 10 A AC 4 / 10 A AC 5 / 10 A AC 6 / 10 A AC 7 / 10 A AC 8 / 10 A
44
.0
[1
.
7
3
"
]
420.0[16.53"]
482.0[18.97']
465.0[18.30"]
6.
1[
0
.
2
4
"
]
31
.8
[1
.
2
5
"
]
[74.80" - 82.67"]
1900 - 2100
326.5[12.85"]
320.0[12.59"]